
Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division Squat1 Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Contest

Sylvia Hunter Female 7 NY 27.9 44 Youth 25 30 -32.5 42.5 47.5 50 -52.5 NY

Logan White Female 17 NC 46.4 48 Open 57.5 62.5 -70 35 37.5 -42.5 92.5 100 107.5 112.5 207.5 NC

Logan White Female 17 NC 46.4 48 (16-17) 57.5 62.5 -70 35 37.5 -42.5 92.5 100 107.5 112.5 207.5 NC

Allison Freeman Female 37 NC 50.9 52 Open 85 90 -96 50 55 -58 110 123.5 -130 267.5 NC

Mariela Olivares Female 49 MD 51.7 52 Open 80 85 88 90 45 50 -52.5 85 95 100 237.5 MD

Allison Freeman Female 37 NC 50.9 52 (35-39) 85 90 -96 50 55 -58 110 123.5 -130 267.5 NC

Jasmine Touati Female 16 FL 54.8 56 Open 91.5 46 116.5 250 FL

Jasmine Touati Female 15 FL 55 56 Open 82.5 87.5 -90 37.5 42.5 -47.5 92.5 102.5 112.5 115 242.5 NC

Jennifer Bowe Female 35 VA 55 56 Open 50 55 58 42.5 47.5 -55 82.5 92.5 97.5 202.5 NC

Alexis Wright Female 26 PA 54.4 56 Open -37.5 37.5 45 25 27.5 -32.5 70 75 -87.5 147.5 OH

Mariann Strain Female 81 PA 55.5 56 Open 37.5 40 45 27.5 30 32.5 60 65 67.5 70 145 OH

Jasmine Touati Female 15 FL 55 56 (14-15) 82.5 87.5 -90 37.5 42.5 -47.5 92.5 102.5 112.5 115 242.5 NC

Jasmine Touati Female 16 FL 54.8 56 (16-17) 91.5 46 116.5 250 FL

Jenna Yealick Female 22 IL 55.7 56 (20-24) 77.5 85 92.5 95 30 35 37.5 40 82.5 90 95 -97.5 225 IL

Jennifer Bowe Female 35 VA 55 56 (35-39) 50 55 58 42.5 47.5 -55 82.5 92.5 97.5 202.5 NC

Marcia Anderson Female 75 VA 53.3 56 (75-79) 85 47.5 107.5 240 VA

Mariann Strain Female 81 PA 55.5 56 (80+) 37.5 40 45 27.5 30 32.5 60 65 67.5 70 145 OH

Rachel King Female 22 PA 59.5 60 Open 100 107.5 112.5 62.5 70.5 -72.5 147.5 157.5 160 342.5 PA

Catarina Aldi Female 49 PA 56.6 60 Open 102.5 112.5 120.5 -122.5 57.5 62.5 -65 115 130 -140 312.5 PA

Angela Goldstein Female 41 MD 56.5 60 Open 112.5 -120 122.5 52.5 -55 -55 125 132.5 -140 307.5 MD

Alex Wood Female 18 NC 59.9 60 Open 102.5 110 -120 45 50 52.5 117.5 125 130 137.5 292.5 NC

Caleigh Marie Craigle Female 19 PA 59.6 60 Open 90 97.5 102.5 50 55 60 100 110 117.5 280 PA

Erin Buchart Female 17 NC 58.9 60 Open 67.5 77.5 87.5 35 40 -42.5 110 122.5 135.5 -136.5 262.5 NC

Claudia Bucher Female 20 PA 59.5 60 Open 65 72.5 80 45 50 -55 87.5 95 102.5 232.5 PA

Laura Clancy Female 59 VA 59.1 60 Open 70 77.5 85 45 50 52.5 75 82.5 90 227.5 NC

Geri-Lyn Hoffman Female 59 PA 58.7 60 Open 55 60 65 35 37.5 40 95 -102.5 102.5 207.5 OH

Layla Zylinsky Female 13 NY 59.2 60 (12-13) 72.5 80 90 -52.5 52.5 57.5 105 117.5 -130 265 NY

Lorelei Golden Female 17 PA 59.6 60 (16-17) 80 85 92.5 55 -57.5 57.5 115 125 130 280 NY

Erin Buchart Female 17 NC 58.9 60 (16-17) 67.5 77.5 87.5 35 40 -42.5 110 122.5 135.5 -136.5 262.5 NC

Alex Wood Female 18 NC 59.9 60 (18-19) 102.5 110 -120 45 50 52.5 117.5 125 130 137.5 292.5 NC

Caleigh Marie Craigle Female 19 PA 59.6 60 (18-19) 90 97.5 102.5 50 55 60 100 110 117.5 280 PA

Rachel King Female 22 PA 59.5 60 (20-24) 100 107.5 112.5 62.5 70.5 -72.5 147.5 157.5 160 342.5 PA

Claudia Bucher Female 20 PA 59.5 60 (20-24) 65 72.5 80 45 50 -55 87.5 95 102.5 232.5 PA

Catarina Aldi Female 49 PA 56.6 60 (45-49) 102.5 112.5 120.5 -122.5 57.5 62.5 -65 115 130 -140 312.5 PA

Laura Clancy Female 59 VA 59.1 60 (55-59) 70 77.5 85 45 50 52.5 75 82.5 90 227.5 NC

Geri-Lyn Hoffman Female 59 PA 58.7 60 (55-59) 55 60 65 35 37.5 40 95 -102.5 102.5 207.5 OH

Laura Clancy Female 60 VA 59.2 60 (60-64) 72.5 80 87.5 47.5 52.5 -55 82.5 92.5 -100 232.5 VA_IB

Naomi Kutin Female 23 NJ 63.9 67.5 Open 132.5 137.5 142.5 57.5 62.5 -65 160 167.5 172.5 -183.5 377.5 OH

Grace Rensing Female 22 FL 66.8 67.5 Open 107.5 53 121 280 FL
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Christina Milie Female 45 PA 65.6 67.5 Open 70 75 80 47.5 50 -52.5 95 107.5 -115 237.5 OH

Sofia Corridean Female 12 NC 65.3 67.5 Open 65 70 75 32.5 35 40 90 100 105 220 NC

Sofia Corridean Female 12 NC 65.3 67.5 (12-13) 65 70 75 32.5 35 40 90 100 105 220 NC

Ava Lucenti Female 15 NY 66.2 67.5 (14-15) 92.5 -102.5 102.5 62.5 67.5 -75.5 -127.5 127.5 132.5 302.5 NY

Haley Hennessey Female 17 NY 65 67.5 (16-17) -67.5 67.5 77.5 45 50 55 80 85 92.5 225 NY

Naomi Kutin Female 23 NJ 63.9 67.5 (20-24) 132.5 137.5 142.5 57.5 62.5 -65 160 167.5 172.5 -183.5 377.5 OH

Grace Rensing Female 22 FL 66.8 67.5 (20-24) 107.5 53 121 280 FL

Nicole Golden Female 42 PA 62.9 67.5 (40-44) 97.5 105 112.5 62.5 65 67.5 125 132.5 -137.5 312.5 NY

Christina Milie Female 45 PA 65.6 67.5 (45-49) 70 75 80 47.5 50 -52.5 95 107.5 -115 237.5 OH

McKenzie Davis Female 20 FL 72.9 75 Open 132 79 158.5 365 FL

Ania Bayait Female 19 NY 74.9 75 (18-19) 92.5 102.5 -112.5 50 55 62.5 100 110 120 285 NY

McKenzie Davis Female 20 FL 72.9 75 (20-24) 132 79 158.5 365 FL

Nancy Breen Female 66 VA 74.3 75 (65-69) 105 115 117.5 57.5 -62.5 62.5 110 120 126 305 VA_IB

Christine Cedzo Female 56 PA 75.3 82.5 Open 60 65 70 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 132.5 140 -151 252.5 OH

Zoe Livesay Female 17 NC 80.8 82.5 Open 67.5 70 77.5 57.5 62.5 -67.5 92.5 102.5 110 250 NC

Zoe Livesay Female 17 NC 80.8 82.5 (16-17) 67.5 70 77.5 57.5 62.5 -67.5 92.5 102.5 110 250 NC

Kristen Corson Female 41 VA 76.4 82.5 (40-44) 85 90 97.5 80 82.5 85 110 120 132.5 315 VA_IB

Kristen Corson Female 41 VA 75.9 82.5 (40-44) 92.5 82.5 115 290 VA

Christine Cedzo Female 56 PA 75.3 82.5 (55-59) 60 65 70 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 132.5 140 -151 252.5 OH

Mackenzie Taylor Female 17 NC 89.3 90 Open 172.5 185 192.5 90 100 106 110 170 185 192.5 490 NC

Madison Berry Female 13 NC 87.5 90 Open 120 135 142.5 75 80 85 122.5 137.5 142.5 370 NC

Madison Berry Female 13 NC 87.5 90 (12-13) 120 135 142.5 75 80 85 122.5 137.5 142.5 370 NC

Mackenzie Taylor Female 17 NC 89.3 90 (16-17) 172.5 185 192.5 90 100 106 110 170 185 192.5 490 NC

Stephanie Forman Female 42 NC 89.4 90 (40-44) 77.5 80 82.5 85 47.5 -50 -50 92.5 95 -97.5 225 VA_IB

Karen Andela Female 47 NY 89.1 90 (45-49) 70 80 90 42.5 47.5 -52.5 120 130 -137.5 267.5 NY

Cynthia Schaefer Female 21 PA 108 90+ Open 157.5 162.5 170 60 70 -75 162.5 -172.5 -172.5 402.5 PA

Stephanie Forman Female 42 NC 93.7 90+ Open 70 75 80 42.5 -47.5 50 90 95 100 230 NC

Cynthia Schaefer Female 21 PA 108 90+ (20-24) 157.5 162.5 170 60 70 -75 162.5 -172.5 -172.5 402.5 PA

Stephanie Forman Female 42 NC 93.7 90+ (40-44) 70 75 80 42.5 -47.5 50 90 95 100 230 NC

Erica Rojek Female 45 MD 100.9 90+ (45-49) 140 147.5 155 70 75 77.5 165 175 -177.5 407.5 MD

Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division Squat1 Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Contest

Gavin Pearson Male 17 NC 51.4 52 Open 100 110 115 65 72.5 82.5 110 127.5 135 332.5 NC

Gavin Pearson Male 17 NC 51.4 52 (16-17) 100 110 115 65 72.5 82.5 110 127.5 135 332.5 NC

Jeramiah Skinner Male 11 NC 60 60 Open 77.5 87.5 97.5 -106.5 42.5 50 52.5 56 82.5 95 -102.5 245 NC

Jeramiah Skinner Male 11 NC 60 60 Youth 77.5 87.5 97.5 -106.5 42.5 50 52.5 56 82.5 95 -102.5 245 NC

Benjamin Weinberger Male 28 PA 61.6 67.5 Open 185 195 -205 125 130 -135 227.5 235 -240 560 MD

Jack Mosier Male 17 FL 67.3 67.5 Open -162.5 167.5 -182.5 85 102.5 110 170 185 200 -205 477.5 NC

Euri Pena Male 19 PA 66.3 67.5 Open 162.5 -170 170 102.5 107.5 -110 160 172.5 -182.5 450 PA

River Dennis Male 18 FL 62.5 67.5 Open 115 -125 125 85 -102.5 102.5 160 182.5 190 417.5 NC

Jack Mosier Male 17 FL 63.2 67.5 Open 152.5 84.5 184.5 417.5 FL

Gary Teeter Male 60 PA 66.4 67.5 Open 125 105 160 390 VA

Aiden Forman Male 16 NC 66.1 67.5 Open 110 120 127.5 92.5 -95 -95 150 -157.5 370 NC



Robert Wilson Male 16 NC 65.6 67.5 Open -80 80 -90 37.5 -45 -45 95 100 110 227.5 NC

Noah Sitts Male 12 NY 62 67.5 (12-13) 97.5 105 112.5 47.5 50 -52.5 125 135 -147.5 297.5 NY

Jack Mosier Male 17 FL 67.3 67.5 (16-17) -162.5 167.5 -182.5 85 102.5 110 170 185 200 -205 477.5 NC

Jack Mosier Male 17 FL 63.2 67.5 (16-17) 152.5 84.5 184.5 417.5 FL

Aiden Forman Male 16 NC 66.1 67.5 (16-17) 110 120 127.5 92.5 -95 -95 150 -157.5 370 NC

Aidyn Forman Male 16 NC 66.9 67.5 (16-17) 105 112.5 117.5 90 -92.5 92.5 147.5 -150 -150 357.5 VA_IB

Alexander Panholzer Male 16 VA 64.4 67.5 (16-17) 95 105 112.5 -80 85 -92.5 127.5 145 -160 342.5 VA_IB

Robert Wilson Male 16 NC 65.6 67.5 (16-17) -80 80 -90 37.5 -45 -45 95 100 110 227.5 NC

Euri Pena Male 19 PA 66.3 67.5 (18-19) 162.5 -170 170 102.5 107.5 -110 160 172.5 -182.5 450 PA

River Dennis Male 18 FL 62.5 67.5 (18-19) 115 -125 125 85 -102.5 102.5 160 182.5 190 417.5 NC

Gary Teeter Male 62 PA 66.2 67.5 (60-64) 115 130 137.5 102.5 105 107.5 160 175 -182.5 420 VA_IB

Gary Teeter Male 60 PA 66.4 67.5 (60-64) 125 105 160 390 VA

Alex Mayorga Male 28 FL 74.7 75 Open 230.5 179 251 657.5 FL

Willie Trebach Male 38 MD 72.7 75 Open 180 190 200 132.5 137.5 142.5 215 227.5 237.5 580 MD

John Wong Male 44 CA 74.3 75 Open 145 -162.5 162.5 112.5 -122.5 -122.5 147.5 177.5 182.5 457.5 OH

Douglas Nola Male 54 PA 73.5 75 Open 112.5 120 127.5 82.5 87.5 90 150 160 -165 377.5 OH

Gary Teeter Male 60 PA 69 75 Open 100 110 115 95 97.5 100 140 355 NY

Chaz Friend Male 17 NC 69.3 75 Open 75 92.5 102.5 67.5 72.5 75 102.5 112.5 120 297.5 NC

Svante Anastasia Male 17 ME 73.8 75 (16-17) 127.5 132.5 140 92.5 -100 100 157.5 167.5 182.5 422.5 NY

Cody Anderson Male 17 NY 72 75 (16-17) 122.5 135 -137.5 97.5 105 -112.5 147.5 167.5 -172.5 407.5 NY

Noah Johnson Male 16 OH 72.1 75 (16-17) 142.5 147.5 150 97.5 102.5 -105 142.5 152.5 -155 405 OH

Micah Sweeny Male 16 OH 73.3 75 (16-17) 112.5 130 145 77.5 87.5 -92.5 142.5 157.5 170 402.5 OH

Zacrye Hoinsky Male 17 NY 74.2 75 (16-17) 130 145 -150 90 92.5 -95 147.5 160 -167.5 397.5 NY

Chaz Friend Male 17 NC 69.3 75 (16-17) 75 92.5 102.5 67.5 72.5 75 102.5 112.5 120 297.5 NC

Tyler Jacob Boura Male 22 NY 73.8 75 (20-24) 145 160 -175 -120 127.5 132.5 165 185 195 487.5 NY

Dale Tench Male 23 VA 74.5 75 (20-24) 125 142.5 160 120 130 -138 150 170 185 475 VA_IB

Savva Timofeev Male 23 NY 71.6 75 (20-24) 150 -162.5 -167.5 110 120 125 157.5 165 175 450 NY

John Wong Male 44 CA 74.3 75 (40-44) 145 -162.5 162.5 112.5 -122.5 -122.5 147.5 177.5 182.5 457.5 OH

Stephen Babish Male 49 NY 74.6 75 (45-49) 122.5 127.5 135 107.5 112.5 -120 165 175 185 432.5 NY

Douglas Nola Male 54 PA 73.5 75 (50-54) 112.5 120 127.5 82.5 87.5 90 150 160 -165 377.5 OH

Gary Teeter Male 60 PA 69 75 (60-64) 100 110 115 95 97.5 100 140 355 NY

Larry Edwards Male 74 OH 71.4 75 (70-74) 65 70 72.5 62.5 -65 95 105 -107.5 240 OH

Andrew Schwartz Male 15 NC 79.2 82.5 Open 170 185 193.5 132.5 140 -145 -210 210 225 557.5 NC

Richard Smith Male 32 PA 81.4 82.5 Open 175 187.5 -190 122.5 127.5 -132.5 -232.5 232.5 547.5 OH

Easten Binckley Male 16 NC 79.6 82.5 Open 175 185 195 92.5 102.5 -107.5 200 212.5 228 235 525 NC

David Post Male 19 CT 80.3 82.5 Open -200 200 105 112.5 -122.5 210 -217.5 -217.5 522.5 PA

Austin Ivey Male 33 FL 81 82.5 Open 146 103 214 460 FL

Gabe Adamson Male 16 FL 80.1 82.5 Open 164 107.5 177.5 447.5 FL

William Fischer Male 22 PA 81 82.5 Open 140 150 155 87.5 92.5 97.5 175 185 192.5 445 PA

Gabe Adamson Male 16 FL 82 82.5 Open -142.5 155 160 97.5 105 110 142.5 160 175 445 NC

Drayton Bereit Male 18 FL 76.5 82.5 Open 130 137.5 150 85 90 -102.5 160 175 -192.5 415 NC

Blaze Medlock Male 15 NC 80.7 82.5 Open 125 127.5 -132.5 70 75 80 125 130 142.5 350 NC

Yogi Frank Male 75 NC 79 82.5 Open 45 50 52.5 45 50 55 60 75 85 90 95 197.5 NC

Andrew Schwartz Male 15 NC 79.2 82.5 (14-15) 170 185 193.5 132.5 140 -145 -210 210 225 557.5 NC

Easten Binckley Male 15 NC 80 82.5 (14-15) 182.5 193 200 210 92.5 102.5 -105 210 227.5 -237.5 530 VA_IB

Benjamin Cucci Male 15 NY 80.7 82.5 (14-15) -145 155 -162.5 72.5 80 -85 162.5 177.5 185 420 NY

Blaze Medlock Male 15 NC 80.7 82.5 (14-15) 125 127.5 -132.5 70 75 80 125 130 142.5 350 NC



Easten Binckley Male 16 NC 79.6 82.5 (16-17) 175 185 195 92.5 102.5 -107.5 200 212.5 228 235 525 NC

Gabe Adamson Male 16 FL 80.1 82.5 (16-17) 164 107.5 177.5 447.5 FL

Gabe Adamson Male 16 FL 82 82.5 (16-17) -142.5 155 160 97.5 105 110 142.5 160 175 445 NC

Da'Merion Lewis Male 16 NC 82 82.5 (16-17) 132.5 142.5 150 90 95 -97.5 160 170 175 420 VA_IB

David Post Male 19 CT 80.3 82.5 (18-19) -200 200 105 112.5 -122.5 210 -217.5 -217.5 522.5 PA

Jacob Zaluska Male 19 IL 80.6 82.5 (18-19) 155 162.5 170 97.5 102.5 -107.5 175 182.5 190 462.5 IL

Drayton Bereit Male 18 FL 76.5 82.5 (18-19) 130 137.5 150 85 90 -102.5 160 175 -192.5 415 NC

Luke Jensen Male 18 NY 76.9 82.5 (18-19) 115 122.5 130 65 72.5 77.5 130 140 150 357.5 NY

William Fischer Male 22 PA 81 82.5 (20-24) 140 150 155 87.5 92.5 97.5 175 185 192.5 445 PA

Marvin Ickow Male 77 MD 79.7 82.5 (75-79) 72.5 80 85 42.5 47.5 50 90 95 102.5 237.5 MD

Yogi Frank Male 75 NC 79 82.5 (75-79) 45 50 52.5 45 50 55 60 75 85 90 95 197.5 NC

Jerome Johnson Male 37 PA 76.2 82.5 PFM 122.5 130 135 146 70 75 77.5 175 186 -196 397.5 OH

Paul McIntyre Male 26 FL 89.3 90 Open 241 164 234.5 635 FL

Nicholas Amsdill Male 22 PA 83.9 90 Open 200 215 -227.5 127.5 137.5 145 200 212.5 227.5 587.5 PA

Ayden Horton Male 20 NC 88.6 90 Open -175 185 197.5 132.5 142.5 147.5 210 220 230 575 NC

Lucas Pollock Male 18 FL 89.7 90 Open 197.5 215 227.5 110 -127.5 -130 185 215 -240 552.5 NC

Michael Barber Male 33 NY 89.8 90 Open 182.5 -190 190 152.5 157.5 160 185 190 540 NY

Archer Ferris Male 20 PA 89.6 90 Open 137.5 160 -172.5 115 127.5 -137.5 220 245 -272.5 532.5 PA

Aaron Pickrell Male 56 NC 85.2 90 Open 147.5 157.5 165 120 127.5 130 185 -200 210 505 NC

Aaron Chrietzberg Male 47 MD 88.4 90 Open 165 175 182.5 115 122.5 127.5 170 177.5 190 500 MD

Nathaniel Craigle Male 17 PA 88.4 90 Open 155 170 182.5 100 107.5 -112.5 185 192.5 205 495 PA

Michael Crouse Male 26 NY 88 90 Open 150 160 -170 100 107.5 110 200 217.5 -227.5 487.5 NY

James Houck Male 22 PA 89.1 90 Open 160 167.5 172.5 105 112.5 117.5 170 182.5 187.5 477.5 PA

Dalton Fazio Male 15 NC 86 90 Open 170 185 -188 90 97.5 105 165 185 -187.5 475 NC

Nathan Schafer Male 16 FL 88.2 90 Open 143.5 94 184.5 417.5 FL

Cameron Joyner Male 36 NC 83.1 90 Open 115 132.5 142.5 -115 -120 120 115 142.5 -167.5 405 NC

Kurt Leverett Male 65 FL 89.3 90 Open 134.5 89 157 375 FL

Dalton Fazio Male 15 NC 86 90 (14-15) 170 185 -188 90 97.5 105 165 185 -187.5 475 NC

Nathaniel Craigle Male 17 PA 88.4 90 (16-17) 155 170 182.5 100 107.5 -112.5 185 192.5 205 495 PA

Nathan Schafer Male 16 FL 88.2 90 (16-17) 143.5 94 184.5 417.5 FL

Lucas Pollock Male 18 FL 89.7 90 (18-19) 197.5 215 227.5 110 -127.5 -130 185 215 -240 552.5 NC

Nicholas Amsdill Male 22 PA 83.9 90 (20-24) 200 215 -227.5 127.5 137.5 145 200 212.5 227.5 587.5 PA

Ayden Horton Male 20 NC 88.6 90 (20-24) -175 185 197.5 132.5 142.5 147.5 210 220 230 575 NC

Archer Ferris Male 20 PA 89.6 90 (20-24) 137.5 160 -172.5 115 127.5 -137.5 220 245 -272.5 532.5 PA

James Houck Male 22 PA 89.1 90 (20-24) 160 167.5 172.5 105 112.5 117.5 170 182.5 187.5 477.5 PA

Cameron Joyner Male 36 NC 83.1 90 (35-39) 115 132.5 142.5 -115 -120 120 115 142.5 -167.5 405 NC

Aaron Pickrell Male 56 NC 85.2 90 (55-59) 147.5 157.5 165 120 127.5 130 185 -200 210 505 NC

Daniel Henson Male 60 FL 89.2 90 (60-64) 147.5 160 165 160 -165 -165 160 175 182.5 507.5 NC

Kurt Leverett Male 65 FL 89.3 90 (65-69) 134.5 89 157 375 FL

Peter Neeves Male 37 NY 99.5 100 Open 205 220 230 -160 172.5 -182.5 260 280 -290 682.5 NY

Sidney Brooks IV Male 27 MD 94 100 Open 222.5 240 -250.5 127.5 140.5 142.5 265 280 290 672.5 MD

Thomas Emberger Male 31 MD 97.4 100 Open 222 233.5 -242.5 141 147.5 -152.5 261 275 -290 655 MD

Jordan Peterson Male 27 PA 98.4 100 Open 220 235 247.5 130 142.5 -152.5 252.5 262.5 -272.5 652.5 OH

Josh Hodges Male 31 NY 97.6 100 Open 197.5 215 -227.5 135 142.5 150 232.5 247.5 612.5 NY

Eli Binckley Male 18 NC 95.1 100 Open 185 195 -200 105 115 215 525 NC

Anthony Bannerman Male 54 NC 97.7 100 Open -132.5 132.5 132.5 -167.5 172.5 177.5 183.5 182.5 185 190 -223 500 NC

Dan Henson Male 60 FL 91 100 Open 146 159.5 159.5 460 FL



Cayden Chmielewski Male 17 FL 95.7 100 Open 125 147.5 -160 107.5 115 -130 142.5 167.5 185 447.5 NC

Jarrett Smith Male 16 FL 91.7 100 Open 145 160 -177.5 80 -92.5 92.5 170 -195 190 442.5 NC

Ron Bittner Male 71 FL 99.2 100 Open 130 89 173 390 FL

Aldo Jackson Male 68 PA 93.8 100 Open 100 107.5 112.5 70 72.5 75 130 137.5 142.5 330 OH

Max Hansbrough Male 17 NY 94 100 (16-17) 147.5 160 187.5 147.5 160 -170 182.5 200 217.5 565 NY

Cayden Chmielewski Male 17 FL 95.7 100 (16-17) 125 147.5 -160 107.5 115 -130 142.5 167.5 185 447.5 NC

Jarrett Smith Male 16 FL 91.7 100 (16-17) 145 160 -177.5 80 -92.5 92.5 170 -195 190 442.5 NC

Lucas Lattner Male 18 NY 93 100 (18-19) 190 205 222.5 145 -160 -160 235 255 265 632.5 NY

Eli Binckley Male 18 NC 95.1 100 (18-19) 185 195 -200 105 115 215 525 NC

Louis Caforio Jr Male 18 NY 97.5 100 (18-19) -140 140 155 97.5 107.5 117.5 167.5 180 190 462.5 NY

Christian Trigo Male 21 VA 100 100 (20-24) 205 222.5 -237.5 130 140 -145 215 237.5 -240 600 VA_IB

Joshua Brett Male 48 IN 99.1 100 (45-49) 95 105 110 -120 85 95 100 102.5 120 137.5 147.5 157.5 357.5 IL

Anthony Bannerman Male 54 NC 97.7 100 (50-54) -132.5 132.5 132.5 -167.5 172.5 177.5 183.5 182.5 185 190 -223 500 NC

Charles Panholzer Male 50 VA 95.6 100 (50-54) 100 110 120 97.5 -110 -110 120 137.5 150 367.5 VA_IB

James Storch Male 59 NY 100 100 (55-59) 175 187.5 100 105 110 200 227.5 525 NY

David Riha Male 59 VA 93.4 100 (55-59) 105 100 137.5 342.5 VA

Dan Henson Male 60 FL 91 100 (60-64) 146 159.5 159.5 460 FL

Aldo Jackson Male 68 PA 93.8 100 (65-69) 100 107.5 112.5 70 72.5 75 130 137.5 142.5 330 OH

Ron Bittner Male 71 FL 99.2 100 (70-74) 130 89 173 390 FL

William Farrell Male 80 OK 98.5 100 (80+) 91 100 -105 68 77.5 80 136.5 142.5 147.5 327.5 VA_IB

Brian Hershler Male 36 VA 108 110 Open 235 247.5 -257.5 147.5 155 160 290 -321 -321 697.5 VA_IB

Michael R Dalton Male 50 VA 102.2 110 Open 207.5 217.5 227.5 137.5 147.5 -152.5 257.5 270 280 655 VA_IB

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 109.5 110 Open 167.5 182.5 192.5 140 -150 -150 192.5 212.5 227.5 560 VA_IB

Nicholas Cadle Male 45 PA 107.4 110 Open 152.5 162.5 175 117.5 125 132.5 182.5 197.5 215 522.5 OH

Logan Knauss Male 17 NC 106.2 110 Open 102.5 107.5 115 -100 100 -105 135 147.5 157.5 372.5 NC

Dylan Sarafis Male 15 NC 105.8 110 Open 102.5 110 117.5 70 75 -77.5 135 147.5 155 347.5 NC

Brant Givler Male 63 PA 106.5 110 Open 60 130 140 -150 60 260 PA

Dylan Sarafis Male 15 NC 105.8 110 (14-15) 102.5 110 117.5 70 75 -77.5 135 147.5 155 347.5 NC

Logan Knauss Male 17 NC 106.2 110 (16-17) 102.5 107.5 115 -100 100 -105 135 147.5 157.5 372.5 NC

Ed Brown Male 41 VA 102 110 (40-44) 185 197.5 210 140 147.5 -150 227.5 245 257.5 615 VA_IB

Nicholas Cadle Male 45 PA 107.4 110 (45-49) 152.5 162.5 175 117.5 125 132.5 182.5 197.5 215 522.5 OH

Michael R Dalton Male 50 VA 102.2 110 (50-54) 207.5 217.5 227.5 137.5 147.5 -152.5 257.5 270 280 655 VA_IB

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 109.5 110 (50-54) 167.5 182.5 192.5 140 -150 -150 192.5 212.5 227.5 560 VA_IB

David Blanco Male 61 NY 108 110 (60-64) 155 170 172.5 105 112.5 117.5 195 200 -207.5 490 NY

Brant Givler Male 63 PA 106.5 110 (60-64) 60 130 140 -150 60 260 PA

Nicholas Cadle Male 45 PA 107.4 110 PFM 152.5 162.5 175 117.5 125 132.5 182.5 197.5 215 522.5 OH

Dan Corridean Male 49 NC 124.1 125 Open 205 228 145 150 155 215 232.5 250 632.5 NC

Alex Schafer Male 17 FL 120.1 125 Open 171 143.5 205 517.5 FL

Jonathan Nicholson Male 51 NC 121.1 125 Open 130 -135 145 -112.5 112.5 125 175 185 455 NC

Josiah Blocker Male 15 NC 111.9 125 Open -112.5 -112.5 120 -72.5 75 -82.5 120 127.5 137.5 332.5 NC

Josiah Blocker Male 15 NC 111.9 125 (14-15) -112.5 -112.5 120 -72.5 75 -82.5 120 127.5 137.5 332.5 NC

Alex Schafer Male 17 FL 120.1 125 (16-17) 171 143.5 205 517.5 FL

Alex Schafer Male 17 FL 115.7 125 (16-17) 147.5 170 182.5 125 -142.5 -145 182.5 202.5 -215 510 NC

Dan Corridean Male 49 NC 124.1 125 (45-49) 205 228 145 150 155 215 232.5 250 632.5 NC

Jonathan Nicholson Male 51 NC 121.1 125 (50-54) 130 -135 145 -112.5 112.5 125 175 185 455 NC

Jonathan Nicholson Male 51 NC 121.1 125 PFM 130 -135 145 -112.5 112.5 125 175 185 455 NC

Christian Giancola Male 19 PA 112.6 125 Special 120 131 135 -137.5 -90 -95 95 100.5 170 -175 -185 400 OH



Mikhail Ramos Male 34 VA 126.3 140 Open 227.5 242.5 252.5 192.5 207.5 215 250 272.5 282.5 750 VA_IB

Ray Carr Male 31 PA 126 140 Open 200 212.5 227.5 120 127.5 -147.5 235 242.5 -279 597.5 OH

Jahmari Douglas Male 16 NC 134.7 140 Open 125 -137.5 -142.5 67.5 77.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 102.5 315 NC

Jahmari Douglas Male 16 NC 134.7 140 (16-17) 125 -137.5 -142.5 67.5 77.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 102.5 315 NC

Dylan Fogg Male 20 NC 167.9 140+ Open -190 190 215.5 142.5 -152.5 -160 227.5 242.5 -257.5 600 NC

Landyn Smith Male 16 NC 154.5 140+ Open 174 -192.5 -102 105 115 120 140 162.5 450 NC

Dy'Mier Liverman Male 14 NC 141.3 140+ Open -112.5 -87.5 -87.5 -60 67.5 -75 87.5 95 110 NC

Dy'Mier Liverman Male 14 NC 141.3 140+ (14-15) -112.5 -87.5 -87.5 -60 67.5 -75 87.5 95 110 NC

Landyn Smith Male 16 NC 154.5 140+ (16-17) 174 -192.5 -102 105 115 120 140 162.5 450 NC

Dylan Fogg Male 20 NC 167.9 140+ (20-24) -190 190 215.5 142.5 -152.5 -160 227.5 242.5 -257.5 600 NC

Robert Gains Male 62 VA 154.2 140+ (60-64) 200 215 230 145 165 185 185 240 263.5 677.5 VA_IB

Robert Gains Male 62 VA 154.2 140+ PFM 200 215 230 145 165 185 185 240 263.5 677.5 VA_IB


